Office at AGTCCPP, NEEPCO Ltd, Ramchandra Nagar , Agartala, Tripura (W) “. 

Detailed Tender Document containing Terms and Conditions for Bidding including Qualifying Requirement can be down 

loaded from NEEPCO’s online portal https://etenders.gov.in  

Estimated Value: ` 2,38,278/- (Rupees Two Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Eight) only 

including GST.  

BIDDING PROGRAMME 

Participations & Submission of Tenders: 

1. Registration for Participation in Bids:  

1.1 Bidders are required to enroll on the e-Procurement module of the Central Public Procurement Portal (URL:

[...]

Bidders are requested to visit e-tendering portal https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure, NEEPCO website 

http://www.neepco.co.in and CPP portal https://etenders.gov.in regularly for any modification/ clarification of 

bid document.  

4 Earnest Money: An amount of ` 4,766/- (Rupees Four Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Six) only to be submitted 

ONLINE, failing of which their bid shall not be considered. After making payment of the EMD, bidder shall 

attach the computer generated payment slip along with bid documents. The payment slip shall be duly certified 

by the bidder mentioning tender number and its date before submission on the e-portal.